
Crushers Evaluation Schedule 

 
Baseball Alberta 

 

Midget 
March 8 Friday 20:00 - 22:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North & South 

March 9 Saturday 21:00 - 22:30 Coyote Den 

March 15 Friday 20:00 - 22:00 Accurate Fieldhouse South 
  

Bantam 
March 16 Saturday 17:30 - 19:30 Accurate Fieldhouse North 

March 23 Saturday 21:00 - 22:30 Coyote Den 
  

PeeWee 
March 15 Friday 20:00 - 22:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North 

March 16 Saturday 17:30 - 19:30 Accurate Fieldhouse South 

March 23 Saturday 19:30 - 21:00 Coyote Den 
  

Mosquito 
March 10 Sunday 18:00 - 20:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North 

March 23 Saturday 15:00 - 17:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North 
 

 

 

 

Fastpitch Alberta 
 

U10 
March 17 Sunday 17:00 - 18:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North 

March 30 Saturday 15:00 - 17:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North 
 

  U12 

   

 
     

U14 
   

 

March 30 Saturday 17:00 - 19:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North 

March 31 Sunday 18:00 - 19:00 Accurate Fieldhouse North & South 

March 24 Sunday 16:00 - 18:00 Coyote Den 

March 30 Saturday 15:00 - 17:00 Accurate Fieldhouse South 

March 30 Saturday 19:30 - 21:30 Coyote Den 


